
LG
Platz Vorname Name Verein Serie 1 Serie 2 Total

Benjamine
1 Marie Hennes Medell 88 82 170
2 Ingo Bach Amel 76 72 148
3 Carla Patrutiu Amel 65 68 133

      
Kadetten      

1 Leon Gehlen Elsenborn 94 96 190
2 Sandra Hennes Medell 95 93 188
3 Marco Heinrichs Medell 90 97 187
4 Jana Eichten Rodt 79 82 161
5 Alexandra Siquet Rocherath 74 80 154
6 Dirk Wio Schönberg 70 59 129

      
Jugend Damen     

1 Nicole Nelles Rodt 97 97 194
2 Andrea Maraite Medell 89 96 185
3 Angelina Heinrichs Medell 91 90 181
      

Jugend Herren    
1 Lennox Wisemes Rodt 89 82 171

      
Damen 1       

1 Melissa Gehlen Elsenborn 99 100 199
2 Daniela Brust Elsenborn 93 96 189
3 Daniella Gangolf Schönberg 96 93 189
4 Rebecca Peters Rocherath 93 92 185
5 Hélène Veiders Born 90 95 185
6 Michaela Lehnen Rodt 93 91 184

      
Senior 1      

1 Thomas Lybeer Born 97 97 194
2 Christoph Nelles Rodt 95 95 190
3 Philippe Dupont Medell 95 91 186
4 Manuel Pfeiffer Schönberg 91 93 184
5 Mirko Brüls Rocherath 80 76 156

       
Senior 3      

1 Richard Hoffmann Rodt 84 74 158
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Vetranen

1 Rolf Dederichs Büllingen 100 100 200
2 Ludwig Adams Meyrode 100 99 199
3 Elvira Kohnenmergen Elsenborn 100 99 199
4 Philipp Wengenroth Büllingen 99 100 199
5 Nadia Mertes Medell 99 99 198
6 Birgit Schommers Elsenborn 98 99 197
7 Guido Schumacher Medell 98 99 197
8 Gerlinde Schöpges Meyrode 98 99 197
9 Jean-Louis Dupret Elsenborn 99 97 196
10 Jean-Claude Hengels Rodt 99 97 196
11 Walter Niessen Elsenborn 98 98 196
12 Kurt Colgen Amel 98 96 194
13 Herbert Gehlen Elsenborn 97 97 194
14 Werner Collas Büllingen 97 96 193
15 Francine De Boer Amel 95 98 193
16 Ferdi Jakobs Medell 96 97 193
17 Marie-Christine Schröder Rocherath 95 97 192
18 Alfred Zimmermann Amel 96 96 192
19 Kurt Faymonville Büllingen 95 95 190
20 Herbert Grieven Meyrode 97 93 190
21 Benoît Serexhe Medell 92 96 188
22 Georg Heinrichs Medell 93 94 187



LP
Platz Vorname Name Verein Serie 1 Serie 2 Total

Damen 1       
1 Daniela Brust Elsenborn 83 84 167

       
Senior 1      

1 Thomas Lybeer Born 86 85 171
2 Raphael Nelles Rodt 82 85 167
3 Philippe Dupont Medell 82 67 149
4 Fernando Genten Medell 67 61 128
5 Stephan Reuter Medell 56 48 104

      
Senior 2      

1 Philipp Wengenroth Büllingen 73 87 160
2 Herbert Gehlen Elsenborn 68 73 141

Senior 3      
1 Rolf Dederichs Büllingen 81 73 154
2 Richard Hoffmann Rodt 67 54 121

ISSF-Auflage
LG

SDA      
1 Birgit Schommers Elsenborn 98 100 198
2 Elvira Kohnenmergen Elsenborn 98 99 197

    
SHA      

1 Jean-Louis Dupret Elsenborn 97 99 196

SHB    
1 Walter Niessen Elsenborn 96 99 195
2 Richard Hoffmann Rodt 95 98 193

ISSF-Auflage
LP

SHA      
1 Philipp Wengenroth Büllingen 93 88 181
 
 SHB    
1 Richard Hoffmann Rodt 78 90 168
2 Werner Collas Büllingen 79 84 163
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Veteranenmannschaftsmeister

1 Büllingen
Rolf Dederichs 100 100 200 200

Philipp Wengenroth 99 100 199 199
Werner Collas 97 96 193 193

Kurt Faymonville 95 95 190 592

2 Elsenborn
Elvira Kohnenmergen 100 99 199 199
Birgit Schommers 98 99 197 197

Jean-Louis Dupret 99 97 196 196
Walter Niessen 98 98 196 592

3 Medell
Nadia Mertes 99 99 198 198
Guido Schumacher 98 99 197 197
Ferdi Jakobs 96 97 193 193
Benoît Serexhe 92 96 188 588

4 Meyerode
Ludwig Adams 100 99 199 199
Gerlinde Schöpges 98 99 197 197
Herbert Grieven 97 93 190 190

586

5 Amel
Kurt Colgen 98 96 194 194

Francine De Boer 95 98 193 193
Alfred Zimmermann 96 96 192 192

579

Wertung


